Request for recognition of qualifications 

(where representative holds the required 

minimum qualifications)

Request for Assessment of Prior Learning 

(APL) (where representative does not hold the 

required minimum qualifications) Note:The APL 

will be conducted at a fee of R4 500 (four 

thousand five hundred Rand)

APL interviews are conducted in English.  Do you need an intepretor? Yes No

If yes, please specify language 

C.4 Qualifications
(Please attach certified copies of all relevant qualifications)

Name of Qualification Institution obtained from Year